
 

Please email the completed form along with the compiled Recording Form and all opt-out 
requests to sep@seattlearch.org  no later than December 31, 2023. 

Please do not mail to the chancery. 

 
Circle of Grace© Teaching Safety Program 

Archdiocese of Seattle  
EDUCATOR CONFIRMATION & TRAINING VERIFICATION       

Primary Schools 2023-2024 
Please Type or Print the information requested below. 

Please list the educator responsible for the given grade level. 
Email completed form to sep@seattlearch.org no later than December 31, 2023. 

School Name and City:   

School Main Telephone:  

Principal Name:   

Teacher Grade 
Training 

Complete Comments 

  K    

  1    

  2    

  3    

  4    

  5    

  6    

  7    

  8    
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